ICATS CONTESTS - AWARD SHEET

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

INSTITUTION ADDRESS:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2018

3073

QUAID-E-AZAM PUBLIC COLLEGE

OPPOSITE GULSHAN IQBAL PARK, G. T. ROAD,

CITY: GUJRANWALA PROVINCE/REGION: PUNJAB
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS O. MARKS %AGE AWARD
3073-M-6-3367 M. ASAD ULLAH SIRAJ M. SHAFIQ SIRAJ 6 90 54 60.00% ICATS POUCH
3073-M-6-3368 M. HASSAN ASIF ASIF MEHMOOD 6 90 30 33.33% N/A
3073-M-6-3369 M. NIHAAL ZAHIR ZAHEER NAZIR 6 90 39 43.33% N/A
3073-M-6-3370 M. HARIS M. TARIQ IRSHAD 6 90 27 30.00% N/A
3073-M-6-3371 SALMAN TAHIR TAHIR AZIZ 6 90 33 36.67% N/A
3073-M-6-3372 MUKARAM WASEEM M. WASEEM 6 90 48 53.33% N/A
3073-M-6-3373 ABD - UL - REHMAN M. NAEEM AFZAL 6 90 27 30.00% N/A
3073-M-6-3374 AMMAD-UL-DIN EHSAN ULLAH 6 90 33 36.67% N/A
3073-M-6-3375 SAMI UL HAQ SAJJAD  SAJJAD AHMED 6 90 45 50.00% N/A
CHEEMA
3073-M-6-3376 AHMED ARSHAD M. ARSHAD 6 90 45 50.00% N/A
3073-M-6-3377 M. AMANULLAH M.SHAKEEL 6 90 39 43.33% N/A
3073-M-6-3378 ABDULLAH SOHAIL SOHAIL AFZAL BUTT 6 90 36 40.00% N/A
BUTT
3073-M-6-3379 BASIL AHMAD KHAN  ZULQURNAIN AHSAN 6 90 30 33.33% N/A
SHAMI
3073-M-6-3380 M. TALHA AHMED FAYYAZ 6 90 39 43.33% N/A
3073-M-6-3381 M. ALI AHMED MALIK MUHAMMAD 6 90 30 33.33% N/A
AMIN
3073-M-6-3382 M. ARHAM QAISIR DR. QAISAR MEHMOOD 6 90 30 33.33% N/A
3073-M-6-3383 M. AHMAD AMEEN AHSAN 6 90 57 63.33% ICATS POUCH
3073-M-6-3384 SOHAIB ALI CH WALAYAT ALI 6 90 57 63.33% ICATS POUCH
CHAUDHARY
3073-M-6-3385 MOEEZ UL REHMAN  ABDUL REHMAN 6 90 27 30.00% N/A
3073-M-6-3386 RAFFAEY AAMIR AAMIR EHSAN 6 90 48 53.33% N/A
3073-M-6-3387 MOIN-UD-DIN MAHMOOD AHMAD 6 90 54 60.00% ICATS POUCH
21
3073-M-7-3388 M. MOHSIN AAMIR M.AMIR BUTT 7 90 54 60.00% ICATS POUCH
BUTT
3073-M-7-3389 ABDULLAH IMRAN IMRAN JABBAR 7 90 42 46.67% N/A
WARRAICH WARRAICH
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3073-M-7-3390 TALHA HASSAN-UL- MAZHAR-UL-HAQ 7 a0 42 46.67% N/A
HAQ

3073-M-7-3391 RAO USMAN FAISAL RAO FAISAL NASEEM 7 a0 39 43.33% N/A

KHAN

3073-M-7-3392 SAAD IRFAN M. IRFAN TUFAIL 7 a0 33 36.67% N/A

3073-M-7-3397 KHAWAIJA FUZAIL KHAWAJA AWAIS EJAZ 7 a0 27 30.00% N/A
AWAIS

3073-M-7-3398 MUHAMMAD INTIZAR ALI 7 a0 45 50.00% N/A
SHAYAAN

3073-M-7-3399 MUHAMMAD UMER HAFI AMIR HASSAN 7 a0 54 60.00% ICATS POUCH
HASSAN BUTT

3073-M-7-3400 TAHA CHOUDHARY TANVEER AHMAD 7 a0 39 43.33% N/A

3073-M-7-3401 KHAWAIJA IBRAHIM KHAWAJA UMAIR EJAZ 7 90 60 66.67% ICATS POUCH
UMAIR

3073-M-7-3402 ABUHURAIRA MUDASSAR RAFIQ BUTT 7 a0 33 36.67% N/A

3073-M-7-3403 HANZLA SHERAZ SHERAZ GHAFOOR 7 a0 0 0.00% N/A

3073-M-7-3404 MUHAMMAD RIYAN MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 7 a0 30 33.33% N/A
YOUNAS BUTT

3073-M-7-3405 MUHAMMAD RAHAM IMRAN ULLAH BUTT 7 a0 60 66.67% |ICATS POUCH
BUTT

3073-M-7-3406  MUHAMMAD SAAD MUHAMMAD ILYAS 7 a0 36 40.00% N/A

ANWAR

3073-M-7-3407 ABUL MOEED NAEEM NAEEM EJAZ 7 a0 42 46.67% N/A

3073-M-7-3408 MASHOOD AHSAN AHSAN SHAHZAD 7 a0 30 33.33% N/A

3073-M-7-3409 ZAIN-UL-ABEDIN MUHAMMAD ILYAS 7 90 39 43.33% N/A

3073-M-7-6952 ABDULLAH ABDUL LATIF 7 a0 42 46.67% N/A

3073-M-7-6953 ABDULLAH MUBASHAR ALI RAZA 7 90 39 43.33% N/A

20

3073-M-8-3393 SUFIYAN SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ 8 90 30 33.33% N/A

3073-M-8-3394 KHAWAIJA SHIRAZ ALI TOOSI 8 a0 54 60.00% ICATS POUCH
MUHAMMAD MAHAD
TOOSY

3073-M-8-3395 TALHA KHALID BUTT IMRAN KHALID BUTT 8 90 57 63.33% ICATS POUCH

3073-M-8-3396 SHUJA AHMED SHAHID MAHMOOD 8 a0 42 46.67% N/A

4

3073-M-9-3410 MUHAMMAD HASSAN MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 9 90 57 63.33% ICATS POUCH
YOUSAF

3073-M-9-3411 MUTAHIR AZEEM AZEEM ASIF 9 a0 36 40.00% N/A
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ROLL NO
3073-M-9-3412

3073-M-9-3413

3073-M-9-3414

3073-M-9-3415

3073-M-9-3416

3073-M-9-3417

3073-M-9-3418

3073-M-9-3419

3073-M-9-3420

3073-M-9-3421

3073-M-9-3422

3073-M-9-3423

3073-M-9-3424

3073-M-9-3425

3073-M-9-3426

3073-M-9-3427

3073-M-9-3428

3073-M-9-3429

3073-M-9-3430

3073-M-9-3431

3073-M-9-3432

3073-M-9-3433

3073-M-9-3434

3073-M-9-3435

3073-M-9-3436

3073-M-9-3437

3073-M-9-3438

STUDENT NAME

MUHAMMAD SHUJA
ARSHAD

DAUD AMIR

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZ

AFRAZ BUTT

MUHAMMAD
MUKARRAM SHOAIB

AZKIA IRSHAD

AGHA MUHAMMAD
HILAL AHMED LONE

SYED MUHAMMAD
HASNAIN

WASIF LAL WARRAICH

ARHAM HASSAN KHAN

MAN)J
FAZAL-UR-RAHMAN
HAIDER ALI CHATHA

MUHAMMAD ANS
VIRK

ABU BAKAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD TALHA
MUHAMMAD HAMZA
USAMA NAJEEB

HASHIR IBRAHIM
ABBASI

WALEED IFTIKHAR
SAAD NAVEED
MOHAMMAD JUNAID
ISMAIL SHAHID
ABDULLAH SIDDIQUE
HAIDER ALI

ABDUL RAHEEM
SINDHU

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD AAMIR NAZ
AHSAN SHAHZAD
SALMAN FRAZ

ABDUL RAUF BUTT

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
AFZAL

IRSHAD ULLAH

SHABBIR AHMED LONE

SYED BABAR ALI ABIDI

MUHAMMAD ASIF
WARRAICH

CH. HASSAN KHAN MANI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM CH.
QAISER MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD FARRUKH
SHAFEEQ

ABBAS ALI

QAISER MAHMOOD
MUNEER AHMED
NAJEEB ULLAH

MUHAMMAD MUNEER
ABBASI

IFTIKHAR AHMED
NAVEED SIDDIQ
AMJAD PERVAIZ
SHAHID HANIF

M. SAEED-UZ-ZAMAN
TARIQ MAHMOOD

SHAMSHAD ULLAH
SINDHU

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB RAHEEL SARWAR

9

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

GRADE T. MARKS O. MARKS

36

48

39

63

45

63

39

39

45

36

48

60

48

30

39

30

27

36

33

42

42

33

39

36

54

39

39

%AGE
40.00%

53.33%

43.33%

70.00%

50.00%

70.00%

43.33%

43.33%

50.00%

40.00%

53.33%

66.67%

53.33%

33.33%

43.33%

33.33%

30.00%

40.00%

36.67%

46.67%

46.67%

36.67%

43.33%

40.00%

60.00%

43.33%

43.33%

AWARD
N/A

N/A

N/A
ICATS POUCH

N/A

ICATS POUCH

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

ICATS POUCH
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
ICATS POUCH

N/A

N/A
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS O. MARKS %AGE AWARD

3073-M-9-3439 MUHAMMAD IRTAZA TAEED HAIDER SHIRAZI 9 90 42 46.67% N/A
SHIRAZI

3073-M-9-3440 ABU BAKAR RAFIQUE MUBASSAR RAFIQUE 9 90 36 40.00% N/A
BUTT

3073-M-9-3441 MUHAMMAD BASIL MUHAMMAD TARIQ 9 90 39 43.33% N/A
MAHMOOD

3073-M-9-6954 MUHAMMAD HAMZA MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 9 90 48 53.33% N/A
JAHANGIR

33
TOTAL PARTICIPANTS: 78 TOTAL POUCHES: 15

ICATS CRITERIA FOR COMPLIMENTARY ICATS POUCH: Participants with 60% or above marks obtained.
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded.
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